Duifkampioenschap (6 vl.)

CC De Westhoek 70 - Onder Voorbehoud !!

Aantal liefhebbers: 96

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 965

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1947.0883
2 1918.9377
3 1918.9377
4 1918.9377
5 1918.9377
6 1932.0798
7 1918.9326
8 1918.9377
9 1932.9100
10 1932.0950
11 1918.9377
12 1932.0950
13 1990.0382
14 1918.0734
15 1918.1403
16 1918.9326
17 1932.0836
18 1918.0718
19 1918.9369
20 1918.9377
21 1918.9326
22 1918.9326
23 1918.9377
24 1932.0691
25 1932.0836
26 1918.9377
27 1990.0382
28 1918.1403
29 1918.1292
30 1990.1060
31 1918.9377
32 1931.9173
33 1931.0310
34 1918.9377
35 1947.0778
36 1947.0778
37 1931.9173
38 1918.9377
39 1947.0166
40 1971.0517
41 1971.0304
42 1947.0701
43 1947.0778
44 1918.9237
45 1918.9377
46 1947.0778
47 1932.0798
48 1971.0304
49 1918.9326
50 1918.1292

W. V.D. LUIJTGAARDEN
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
LEIJTEN H.

HEEREN COMB.
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
SCHOEP R. & ZN
LEYTEN K.
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
LEYTEN K.
BRENKELEN J. VAN
HELLEMONS C.
POPPEL R. VAN
HEEREN COMB.
BLOMMERS M.
ZUNDERT K. VAN
DAMEN F. & ZN.
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
HEEREN COMB.
HEEREN COMB.
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
BEZOOIJEN G. VAN
BLOMMERS M.
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
BRENKELEN J. VAN
POPPEL R. VAN
ROMMENS R.

MEYER D.

EMBREGTS - THEUNIS

JONG DE-KUIJSTERMANS

KASTEL P. VAN
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
L. SNIJDERS

L. SNIJDERS

JONG DE-KUIJSTERMANS

EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
M. BOEREN

KOUTERS A.

VEEKEN J.

E. GULICKX

L. SNIUDERS
ROBBESON COMB.
EMBREGTS - THEUNIS
L. SNIUDERS

LEIJTEN H.

VEEKEN J.

HEEREN COMB.
ROMMENS R.

OUDENBOSCH
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
KLUNDERT
ETTEN-LEUR
HOEVEN
KLUNDERT
KLUNDERT
HOEVEN
KLUNDERT

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK

ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
KLUNDERT
ETTEN-LEUR
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
HOEVEN
KLUNDERT
KLUNDERT
HOEVEN

ZEVENBERGSCHENHOEK

ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN

STANDDAARBUITEN
STANDDAARBUITEN

HOEVEN
HOEVEN
OUDENBOSCH

STANDDAARBUITEN

NOORDHOEK
OUDENBOSCH

STANDDAARBUITEN

ETTEN-LEUR
HOEVEN

STANDDAARBUITEN

KLUNDERT
NOORDHOEK
ETTEN-LEUR
ETTEN-LEUR

NL 17-1364563 M
B 16-6035538 M

NL 17-3715068
NL 17-3715028
NL 17-3715058
NL 12-1713046
NL 17-3714924
NL 17-3714984
NL 17-1359513
NL 15-3515510
B 16-6035513 M
NL 16-3620746
NL 16-1631698
NL 17-3715438
NL 16-1603249
NL 16-3633791
NL 16-1608790
NL 14-1139740
NL 17-3715085
NL 17-3732555
NL 17-3714917
NL 17-3714902
NL 16-3619344
NL 17-3716546
NL 16-1608784
B 17-6020483 M
NL 16-3629092
NL 17-1353162
NL 15-1786789
NL 15-1816243
NL 17-3714981
NL 16-1608250
NL 17-3716399
NL 17-3715027
NL 17-1364279
NL 17-1364277
NL 17-1371134
NL 17-3715008
NL 16-1614104
NL 17-1373572
NL 17-3722865
NL 14-1152415
NL 16-1614503
NL 16-3619486
NL 16-3619361
NL 16-1614491
NL 16-3620761
NL 17-3722845
NL 16-3619470
NL 14-1140823
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4805,52
4431,35
4366,98
4196,04
4147,94
4147,63
4052,19
3921,28
3881,37
3866,55
3834,80
3828,44
3736,76
3710,65
3705,49
3665,23
3645,24
3632,38
3619,45
3616,67
3555,61
3550,02
3469,44
3413,05
3407,36
3403,80
3349,67
3329,38
3301,26
3289,76
3276,39
3162,15
3113,38
3058,59
3032,09
2956,69
2952,23
2938,85
2904,87
2877,83
2851,66
2833,19
2788,18
2786,49
2781,87
2772,47
2727,29
2696,73
2666,96
2644,64
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